Faith Formation Calendar
St. Veronica
23-24
10:30am-11:45am (Sunday)
6:30-7:30 (Monday)

Family of Faith:

Sunday, Sept 10™

Monday, Sept 25"

Sunday, October 8™

Monday, October 23™

Sunday, November 12"

Monday, November 27"

Sunday, December 10"

WEDNESDAY, Dec 13"™: Joint @ St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Sunday, Jan 21%

Monday, Jan 29"

Sunday, Feb 11"

Monday, Feb 26™

Sunday, March 10™

MONDAY, MARCH 18™: Joint @ St. Veronica
Sunday, April 14™

Monday, April 22™



Faith Formation Calendar
St. Andrew/St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
23-24
9:30am-10:45am (Sunday)
6:30-7:30 (Wednesdays)
Sundays @ St. Andrew/Wednesdays @ St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

Family of Faith:
Wednesday, Sept 6
Sunday, Sept 17"
Sunday, Oct 1%
Wednesday, Oct 18"
Sunday, Nov 5™
Wednesday, Nov 15™
Sunday, Dec 3™

WEDNESDAY, Dec 13" Joint @ St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Sunday, Jan 7%

Wednesday, Jan 17"

Sunday, Feb 4"

Wednesday, Feb 21

Sunday, March 3™

MONDAY, MARCH 18™: Joint @ St. Veronica

Sunday, April 7"

Wednesday, 17"



Faith Formation Calendar
Sacraments
St. Andrew/St. Elizabeth Ann Seton/St. Veronica
23-24

Reconciliation:
Joint Parent Meeting for all locations discussing 1** Communion & Reconciliation
Joint Reconciliation Retreat
2 ‘first’ Reconciliations
1 at St. Elizabeth Ann Seton & 1 at St. Veronica
During Advent
‘Family’ Advent Reconciliation service at St. Andrew

First Communion:

Joint Parent Meeting at the beginning of the year with Reconciliation
Jesus Day/Retreat Combined: April 13" (WHERE??)

One Weekend Each Campus:

April 20 & 21: St. Andrew

April 27 & 28: St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

May 4 & 5: St. Veronica

Confirmation:
Joint Parent Meeting for all locations
Two 7™ Grade Retreats:
November 4™
November 11%
Two 8" Grade Retreats:
*k*EXNEED DATES****
Joint Celebration at the Cathedral (Fall of 9™ grade years)
Photos?
Letters to Del/Crosses/Blessing



